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AQUÍ EN ESPAÑOL 

ICI EN FRANÇAIS 

 

 

LC = Local Currency, CM = Cameroon, GH = Ghana, USD = US dollar. The values from table 1 do not refer to any specific producer or supply chain. 
They are representative of the country. The values have been calculated based on cost data directly collected from producers, interview with 
producers, public available information and specialized banana publications. 

Country Statutory 

Minimum Basic 

Wages

Fertilizers Fuel Measure 

unit

Standard 

carton box 

18.14kg

Banavac Pallets Loading Port Inland 

freight

Port 

charges

LC/month/worker USD/bag45kg USD/lt

Cameroon 45,511 62.00 1.50 EUR/box 1.40 0.0900 0.1300 Douala 0.3000 0.3100

Colombia 1,523,145 38.00 1.05 USD/box 1.55 0.1600 0.2600 Turbo/ Santa Marta 0.2900 0.5600

DomRep 17,029 37.00 1.28 USD/box 2.05 0.1200 0.4375 Manzanillo 0.3500 0.5300

Caucedo 0.4500 0.3700

Ecuador 470 35.00 0.66 USD/box 1.42 0.1700 0.1800 Bolivar 0.2400 0.3300

Guayaquil (arriving to port from Machala) 0.5500 0.3600

Guayaquil (arriving to port from Santa Elena) 0.3400 0.3600

Posorja (arriving to port from Santa Elena) 0.3400 0.3100

Posorja (arriving to port from Machala) 0.5600 0.3100

Ghana 539 59.00 1.37 EUR/box 1.24 0.0600 0.1500 Tema 0.1600 0.4200

Ivory Coast 60,000 55.00 1.53 USD/box 1.68 0.0900 0.2300 Abidjan 0.4300 0.7800

Nicaragua 5,513 32.00 1.33 USD/box 1.39 0.1600 0.2400 Corinto 0.7500 0.4400

Moin (CR)/ Cortez (HN) 1.8300 0.4400

Panama 537 34.00 1.00 USD/box 1.70 0.1600 0.2700 Moin (Costa Rica) 0.6900 0.3600

Peru 1,130 60.00 1.04 USD/box 1.75 0.2000 0.2900 Paita - 1.6500

Table 1. Prices of main inputs and services, updated to September 2025
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AQUÍ EN ESPAÑOL 

 

ML = Moneda Local, CM = Camerún, CM = Camerún, USD = US dólar. Los valores presentados en la tabla 1 no se refieren a un 
productor o cadena de suministro específico. Son representativos del país. Los valores se han calculado a partir de la información de 
costos recolectada directamente de productores y exportadores Fairtrade, entrevistas con productores y publicaciones 
especializadas en banano. 

País Salario básico 

mínimo del 

gobierno

Fertilizant

es

Gasolina Unidad de 

medida

Caja de 

cartón 

estándar 

de 18.14kg

Banavac Palets Puerto de embarque Transporte 

interno

Costos 

portuarios

ML/mes/trabajador USD/saco45kg USD/lt

Camaerún 45,511 62.00 1.50 EUR/caja 1.40 0.0900 0.1300 Douala 0.3000 0.3100

Colombia 1,523,145 38.00 1.05 USD/caja 1.55 0.1600 0.2600 Turbo/ Santa Marta 0.2900 0.5600

RepDom 17,029 37.00 1.28 USD/caja 2.05 0.1200 0.4375 Manzanillo 0.3500 0.5300

Caucedo 0.4500 0.3700

Ecuador 470 35.00 0.66 USD/caja 1.42 0.1700 0.1800 Bolivar 0.2400 0.3300

Guayaquil (llegando a puerto desde Machala) 0.5500 0.3600

Guayaquil (llegando a puerto desde Santa Elena)0.3400 0.3600

Posorja (llegando a puerto desde Santa Elena) 0.3400 0.3100

Posorja (llegando a puerto desde Machala) 0.5600 0.3100

Ghana 539 59.00 1.37 EUR/caja 1.24 0.0600 0.1500 Tema 0.1600 0.4200

Costa de Marfíl 60,000 55.00 1.53 USD/caja 1.68 0.0900 0.2300 Abidjan 0.4300 0.7800

Nicaragua 5,513 32.00 1.33 USD/caja 1.39 0.1600 0.2400 Corinto 0.7500 0.4400

Moin (CR)/ Cortez (HN) 1.8300 0.4400

Panamá 537 34.00 1.00 USD/caja 1.70 0.1600 0.2700 Moin (Costa Rica) 0.6900 0.3600

Perú 1,130 60.00 1.04 USD/caja 1.75 0.2000 0.2900 Paita - 1.6500

Tabla 1. Precios de los principales insumos y servicios, actualizados a Septiembre 2025
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ICI EN FRANÇAIS 

 

ML = Monnaie Locale, CM = Cameroun, GH = Ghana, USD = US dollar. Les valeurs de tableaux 1 ne se réfèrent pas à un producteur ou 
à une chaîne d'approvisionnement spécifique. Elles sont représentatives du pays. Les valeurs ont été calculées sur la base de 
données de coûts directement collectées auprès des producteurs, d'entretiens avec les producteurs, d'informations publiques 
disponibles et de publications spécialisées dans le domaine de la banane. 

Pays Salaire national 

minimum de 

base

Engrais Combusti

ble

Unité de 

mesure

Boîte en 

carton 

standard 

18.14kg

Banavac Pallets port de chargement Fret 

intérieur

Frais de 

port

ML/mois/travailleur USD/sac 45kg USD/lt

Cameroun 45,511 62.00 1.50 EUR/boîte 1.40 0.0900 0.1300 Douala 0.3000 0.3100

Colombia 1,523,145 38.00 1.05 USD/boîte 1.55 0.1600 0.2600 Turbo/ Santa Marta 0.2900 0.5600

DomRep 17,029 37.00 1.28 USD/boîte 2.05 0.1200 0.4375 Manzanillo 0.3500 0.5300

Caucedo 0.4500 0.3700

Équateur 470 35.00 0.66 USD/boîte 1.42 0.1700 0.1800 Bolivar 0.2400 0.3300

Guayaquil (arrivant au port de Machala) 0.5500 0.3600

Guayaquil (arrivant au port de Santa Elena) 0.3400 0.3600

Posorja (arrivant au port de Santa Elena) 0.3400 0.3100

Posorja (arrivant au port de Machala) 0.5600 0.3100

Ghana 539 59.00 1.37 EUR/boîte 1.24 0.0600 0.1500 Tema 0.1600 0.4200

Côte d'Ivoire 60,000 55.00 1.53 USD/boîte 1.68 0.0900 0.2300 Abidjan 0.4300 0.7800

Nicaragua 5,513 32.00 1.33 USD/boîte 1.39 0.1600 0.2400 Corinto 0.7500 0.4400

Moin (CR)/ Cortez (HN) 1.8300 0.4400

Panama 537 34.00 1.00 USD/boîte 1.70 0.1600 0.2700 Moin (Costa Rica) 0.6900 0.3600

Pérou 1,130 60.00 1.04 USD/boîte 1.75 0.2000 0.2900 Paita - 1.6500

Tableau 1. Prix des principaux intrants et services, mis à jour en septembre 2025


